
Prvenstvo RH Precizno izbijanje - Juniori
2021.

Faza 1
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 Petar Bajan 12 5

2 Luka Pastorčić 0 0

3 Filip Popović 8 4

4 Roko Jukić 7 1

5 Filip Klarić 13 12

6 Matija Valenčić 12 3

7 Martin Štihović 13 12

8 Filip Kajin 4 6

9 Samuel Majcan 5 3

10 Marko Batinić 3 11

11 Luka Džananović 5 4

12 Ivan Štihović 8 12

13 Stijepo Batinić 3 6

14 Niko Žiganto 7 10

15 Lovro Šipek 19 10

16 Luigi Šimac 5 11

Faza 1
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 Ivan Načinović 8 4

2 Antonio Papak 8 0

3 Simon Kajin 4 1

4 Tomas Jurcan 6 1

5 Karlo Jakominić 2 12

6 Darijo Beganović 0 4

7 Fran Jakominić 6 7

8 Mateo Ventin 15 9

9 Karlo Vukelić 3 5

10 Adrian Šipek 12 4

11 David Petz 4 5

12 Ivan Šokić 2 8



13 Mateo Matošević 8 3

14 Žarko Jerčinović ml. 6 22

Faza 2
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 Filip Klarić 22

2 Martin Štihović 8

Četvrtfinale
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 Lovro Šipek 7

2 Niko Žiganto 4

3 Žarko Jerčinović ml. 13

4 Petar Bajan 10

5 Filip Klarić 26

6 Ivan Štihović 0

7 Martin Štihović 19

8 Mateo Ventin 6

Polufinale
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 Lovro Šipek 8

2 Martin Štihović 12

3 Žarko Jerčinović ml. 7

4 Filip Klarić 12

Finale
REDNI
BROJ IGRALIŠTE NATJECATELJ REZULTAT REZULTAT

DODATNE RUNDE

1 Martin Štihović 18

2 Filip Klarić 27

Konačni redoslijed
Igrači Klub

1 Filip Klarić Sveti Jakov

2 Martin Štihović Lindar

3 Lovro Šipek Sveti Jakov

4 Žarko Jerčinović ml. Drivenik



5 Petar Bajan Kijevo

6 Mateo Ventin Kamen Pazin

7 Niko Žiganto Lovran

8 Ivan Štihović Pazin

9 Adrian Šipek Sveti Jakov

10 Luigi Šimac Pazin

11 Matija Valenčić Vargon 2

12 Karlo Jakominić Vargon

13 Marko Batinić HVIDR-a Gromača Dubrovnik

14 Fran Jakominić Vargon

15 Ivan Načinović Vargon

16 Filip Popović Montižana

17 Mateo Matošević Pazin

18 Ivan Šokić Vargon 2

19 Filip Kajin Vrh

20 Stijepo Batinić HVIDR-a Gromača Dubrovnik

21 Luka Džananović Mate Balota

22 David Petz Vargon 2

23 Antonio Papak Primošten 2020

24 Roko Jukić Istra Poreč

25 Samuel Majcan Vrh

26 Karlo Vukelić Vargon

27 Tomas Jurcan Montižana

28 Simon Kajin Vrh

29 Darijo Beganović Liganj

30 Luka Pastorčić Vrh
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